
ADVISING ACADEMIES 
To schedule an online advisement appointment with a second year academic advisement professional click on the Inside KCC button on 
Kingsborough’s homepage or the link https://inside.kingsborough.edu/adviseappoint/  
 
Behavioral Sciences & Human Services Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

     Trina Roldan – Trina.Roldan@kbcc.cuny.edu 
718-368-

6526 
F-314 

Chemical Dependency; Criminal Justice & Mental Health & 
Human Services  

Biological Sciences & Nursing Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

    Benjamin Stewart – Bstewart@kbcc.cuny.edu 
718-368-

4926 
S-205 

EMS/Paramedic; Nursing; Polysomnographic Technology; 
Surgical Technology; Biology; Biotechnology & Physical 
Therapist Assistant 

Business Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

Marina Ouedraogo  
Marina.Ouedraogo@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
4564 

M-348 
Accounting; Business & Office Administration; Website 
Development & Technology 

Mark D’Alessandro  
Mark.D'Alessandro@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5143 

V-226 
Culinary Arts 

Gillian Delucia – Gillian.Delucia@kbcc.cuny.edu 
Anna Cromas – Anna.Cromas@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
4932 

M-350 
Fashion Design 

Donovan Withers  
Donovon.Withers@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5525 

T-301 
Maritime Technology 

Gloria Faraino  
Gloria.Faraino@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5035 

M-323 
Retail Merchandising 

Anthony Borgese  
Anthony.Borgese@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5143 

V-226 
Tourism & Hospitality 

Health & Education Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

Bridgid Webster  
Bridgid.Webster@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
6937 

D-124 Early Childhood Education/Child Care & Education Studies 

Brendon Bain  
Brendon. Bain@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5812 

G-300 
Community Health & Physical Education, Recreation & 
Recreation Therapy 

Christine Fey  
Christine.Fey@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5752 

G-300 Exercise Studies/Personal Training 

Liberal Arts & Humanities Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

     Donna Brigando – Donna.Brigando@kbcc.cuny.edu 
718-368-

4811 
D-124 

Liberal Arts; Media Arts & Speech Communications 

     Morika Gopaul – Morika.Gopaul@kbcc.cuny.edu 
718-368-

5644 
D-124 

Liberal Arts; Media Arts & Speech Communications 

     Latoya Aultman – Latoya.Aultman@kbcc.cuny.edu 
718-368-

5668 
D-124 

Liberal Arts; Media Arts; Speech Communications; Journalism 
& Print Media & Theatre Arts 

Bridgid Webster  
                     Bridgid.Webster@kbcc.cuny.edu 

 718-368-    
     6937 

D-124 
Liberal Arts; Media Arts; Speech Communications; Journalism 
& Print Media & Theatre Arts 

     Orson Barzola – Orson.Barzola@kbcc.cuny.edu 
 718-368-  
     5496     

T5-12 
Fine Arts; Graphic Arts/Illustration 

Math & Computer Science Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

Chana Sandberg  
Chana.Sandberg@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5931 

F-309 Mathematics; CIS & Computer Science 

Physical Sciences Academy 

NAME OF ADVISOR EXT ROOM NOTES 

Jodie DelSol  
Jodie.DelSol@kbcc.cuny.edu 

718-368-
5547 

S-243A 
Chemistry; Earth & Planetary Sciences; Engineering Sciences; 
Physics & Science for Forensics 
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